

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22267/2008

A.N.BHATTACHERJEE

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

RAGHUNANDAN RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abdul Wadup Aman,Adv.
Mrs. Varuna Bhandri Gugnani,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner who was granted last opportunity for taking steps against respondent No. 2, 3, 5 and 7 offers to take steps out dasti. Issue dasti at the earliest. Await return of notice.
List the matter on 13.3.2013.

|
|s|
||(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar|
|